
PRIVATE LESSONS
Convenience

Learn to Swim

Technique Improvement 

Master a Challenging Stroke

Fitness Routine

Prices include 5% VAT and Municipality Fees where applicable. Prices valid from 1st September 2024 and are subject to change.
Payment must be made in full before lessons can commence.

BOOK NOW 
Info@urbanswimacademy.com

Single Session 
Rate Per Person

30mins
45mins
60mins

240 AED
300 AED
375 AED

30mins
45mins
60mins

175 AED
205 AED
240 AED

30mins
45mins
60mins

160 AED
190 AED
225 AED

1 on 1
session

1 on 2
session

1 on 3
session

220 AED
280 AED
355 AED

140 AED
170 AED
205 AED

155 AED
185 AED
220 AED

Package Pricing
Per Person

(min. 5 lessons)

Package
Validity

Single 
Validity

Valid 2 months
from first session

Valid 2 months
from first session

Valid 2 months
from first session

Valid for 30 days
from purchase date

Valid for 30 days
from purchase date

Valid for 30 days
from purchase date

kids adults babies 

www.urbanswimacademy.com+971 58 554 8130 


