PRIVATE LESSONS

- Convenience
- Learn to Swim
- Technique Improvement
- Master a Challenging Stroke
- Fitness Routine



babies



kids



adults



		Package Pricing Per Person (min. 5 lessons)	Package Validity	Single Session Rate Per Perso	
l on l session	30mins 45mins 60mins	220 AED 280 AED 355 AED	Valid 2 months from first session	240 AED 300 AED 375 AED	Valid for 30 days from purchase date
1 on 2 session	30mins 45mins 60mins	155 AED 185 AED 220 AED	Valid 2 months from first session	175 AED 205 AED 240 AED	Valid for 30 days from purchase date
1 on 3 session	30mins 45mins 60mins	140 AED 170 AED 205 AED	Valid 2 months from first session	160 AED 190 AED 225 AED	Valid for 30 days from purchase date

BOOK NOW



+971 58 554 8130



www.urbanswimacademy.com



Info@urbanswimacademy.com